
NORTH EASTERN HORSE & PONY CLUB 
 

-  CLUB OFFICIALS YEAR 2019-2020 
 
 
 
Elected positions as per AGM 1st March 2019 
 
President:    Brendan Wilson   Email: president.riders@yahoo.com 
Vice-President:      David Warren     Email: dkwarren@bigpond.net.au 
Treasurer:   Mieke Armstrong   Email: marmstrong@aesc.com.au 
Club Secretary:               Danielle Mallia   Email: secretary.riders@gmail.com 
District Commissioner:  Jennifer Howard  Email: jenhoward01@outlook.com 
RWH Program Coordinator: Mandy Jenkins   Email: ojkj@tpg.com.au 
 
General Committee Members: 

- Kristie Dowell      Email: kristiedowell@optusnet.com.au 
- UNFILLED      Email:   
- Betty Genovezos     Email: betty.genovezos@boroondara.vic.gov.au 
- Cynthia Hogeland     Email: cynthiahogeland@bigpond.com 
- Beverley Jackson Reardon    Email: beve@globaldial.com 

 
 
 
Volunteer Non-elected positions: 
 
Land Management:  Brendan Wilson   Email: president.riders@yahoo.com 
Land Management:  David Warren     Email: dkwarren@bigpond.net.au 
 
Horses Management:  Kristie Dowell   Email: kristiedowell@optusnet.com.au 
Horses Management  Cynthia Hogeland  Email: cynthiahogeland@bigpond.com 
 
Agistment Coordinator:  Beverley Jackson Reardon  Email: beve@globaldial.com 
Canteen Coordinator:  Nina Kafka   Email: nina.kafka@gmail.com 
Canteen Coordinator:  Kristie Dowell    Email: kristiedowell@optusnet.com.au 
 
Hay & Lockers Coordinator: Liz Jerncejcic   Email: elizabeth_john1@hotmail.com 
 
NEHPC Zone Rep:  Jennifer Howard  Email: jenhoward01@outlook.com 
  
Rally rostering:    Kate Pitts   Email: kpitts@hacer.com.au 
Parental supervision rostering: Liz Jerncejcic   Email: elizabeth_john1@hotmail.com 
Working bee rostering:  Rohan Griffiths   Email:  griffiths.rohan.1@edumail.vic.gov.au 
 
First Aiders:   David Vote, Rohan Griffiths, Kristie Dowell 
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